Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

QNTm\tal

Sales ID $5315198

CARDINAL TOWABLE
CAF37GALLEY-15
C3G107186
56ZT3C32B5TG107186

-+:| RV DYNASTY, LLC - BUNKER HILL

| 10001 souTH HWY 31
| BUNKER HILL, IN 46914
| usa

" Opfional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

MALIBU
15-60677-3

15-6972-4

RVIA
DPU

MALIBU DECOR

EXPEDITION PACKAGE

AUTO-LEVEL, OVEN RANGE, MICROWAVE,
FRIDGE, BACKSPLASH, WATER TANK, TABLE &
CHAIRS, ROLLER SHADES, AWNING(S), BAGGAGE
DOORS, MOTION LIGHTING, 2" RECEIVER (MOST
MODELS), KING/QUEEN SIZE BED(S), EASY CLEAN
FLOORS, ENTRY DOOR & STEPS, TINTED
WINDOWS, OUTDOOR SHOWER, LP QUICK
CONNECT

CLIMATE PACKAGE

VACUUM BONDED SIDEWALLS, FURNACE, TANK
HEATERS, 3 A/C SYSTEM (MOST MODELS),
TANKLESS WATER HEATER, FIREPLACE, PVC
ROOF, UNDERBELLY ARMOR, 50 AMP, LP TANKS,
SIDEWALLS: BLOCK FOAM INSULATION,
ROOF/FLOOR: FIBERGLASS INSULATION,
PLYWOOD FLOOR

RVIA SEAL
DEALER PICKUP

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

‘..  .BasePrice .

7 options

. Suggested Retail

$108,674.60

$0.00

T $108,674.60

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



